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11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Deputy Director- Health & Human
Services

Hhsa Program Manager
Social Worker Supervisor Il
Social Worker Supervisor Il

Supervising Welfare Fraud
Investigator

Hhsa Program Manager
Public Authority Manager
Hhsa Program Manager
Social Worker I1V-B
Eligibility Supervisor

Employment & Training Worker
Supervisor

Welfare Investigator Il

Social Worker IV

Social Worker Supervisor |

Social Worker IV-B

Welfare Investigator II

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker I

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker IV

Eligibility Supervisor

Employment & Training Worker lI
Employment & Training Worker lI
Social Worker IV

Employment & Training Worker ll|

Social Worker Il

Other Positions Held County

Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Department

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

Total Wages

$81,825

$80,914
$72,672
$71,734
$70,419

$69,445
$66,643
$66,474
$58,130
$56,859
$56,198

$54,434
$53,682
$53,171
$52,802
$52,726
$52,566
$50,652
$50,575
$49,693
$47,275
$47,101
$46,527
$45,968
$45,205
$44,402
$44,060
$43,753



29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.

Social Worker IV-B

Employment & Training Worker
Supervisor

Employment & Training Worker I
Employment & Training Worker I
Employment & Training Worker I
Employment & Training Worker I
Eligibility Worker IlI

Eligibility Worker IlI

Eligibility Worker IlI

Employment & Training Worker I
Eligibility Worker IlI

Screener

Social Worker IlI

Screener

Eligibility Worker Il

Eligibility Worker Il

Eligibility Worker Il

Employment & Training Worker I
Employment & Training Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il

Eligibility Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Eligibility Worker Il

Eligibility Worker Il

Social Worker IlI

Social Services Aide

Services Support Assistant Il
Eligibility Worker Il

Eligibility Worker Il

Employment And Training Worker |
Eligibility Worker Il

Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Social Services

Social Services

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

$43,733
$42,351

$41,811
$41,584
$41,342
$41,342
$40,152
$39,744
$38,732
$38,040
$37,806
$37,716
$37,312
$36,833
$36,496
$36,292
$35,897
$35,657
$35,262
$35,032
$34,936
$34,910
$34,645
$34,525
$34,393
$34,219
$33,711
$33,546
$33,452
$33,099
$33,015



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Hhsa Program Manager

Accountant |
Eligibility Worker Il
Social Services Aide
Office Assistant Ill
Eligibility Worker Il

Public Authority Registry Specialist

Eligibility Worker Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

Public Authority Registry Specialist

Social Worker I
Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Social Worker |
Social Worker IV
Office Assistant IlI
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Account Clerk Il
Office Assistant Il
Eligibility Worker Il
Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Ill
Office Assistant Il

Public Service Employee IlI

Eligibility Worker Il
Eligibility Worker Il

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services
Social Services

Social Services

$32,124
$32,012
$31,884
$31,881
$31,599
$31,163
$30,343
$29,922
$29,296
$29,169
$28,790
$28,668
$28,561
$27,628
$25,896
$25,748
$24,925
$24,575
$23,673
$23,224
$22,070
$18,152
$15,272
$9,167
$4,928
$3,342
$1,938
$1,577
$1,003
$0



