	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Deputy Director- Health & Human Services		Glenn County	Social Services	\$81,825
2.	Hhsa Program Manager		Glenn County	Social Services	\$80,914
3.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Glenn County	Social Services	\$72,672
4.	Social Worker Supervisor II		Glenn County	Social Services	\$71,734
5.	Supervising Welfare Fraud Investigator		Glenn County	Social Services	\$70,419
6.	Hhsa Program Manager		Glenn County	Social Services	\$69,445
7.	Public Authority Manager		Glenn County	Social Services	\$66,643
8.	Hhsa Program Manager		Glenn County	Social Services	\$66,474
9.	Social Worker IV-B		Glenn County	Social Services	\$58,130
10.	Eligibility Supervisor		Glenn County	Social Services	\$56,859
11.	Employment & Training Worker Supervisor		Glenn County	Social Services	\$56,198
12.	Welfare Investigator II		Glenn County	Social Services	\$54,434
13.	Social Worker IV		Glenn County	Social Services	\$53,682
14.	Social Worker Supervisor I		Glenn County	Social Services	\$53,171
15.	Social Worker IV-B		Glenn County	Social Services	\$52,802
16.	Welfare Investigator II		Glenn County	Social Services	\$52,726
17.	Social Worker IV-B		Glenn County	Social Services	\$52,566
18.	Social Worker III		Glenn County	Social Services	\$50,652
19.	Social Worker IV-B		Glenn County	Social Services	\$50,575
20.	Social Worker III		Glenn County	Social Services	\$49,693
21.	Social Worker III		Glenn County	Social Services	\$47,275
22.	Social Worker IV		Glenn County	Social Services	\$47,101
23.	Eligibility Supervisor		Glenn County	Social Services	\$46,527
24.	Employment & Training Worker III		Glenn County	Social Services	\$45,968
25.	Employment & Training Worker III		Glenn County	Social Services	\$45,205
26.	Social Worker IV		Glenn County	Social Services	\$44,402
27.	Employment & Training Worker III		Glenn County	Social Services	\$44,060
28.	Social Worker III		Glenn County	Social Services	\$43,753

29.	Social Worker IV-B	Glenn County	Social Services	\$43,733
30.	Employment & Training Worker Supervisor	Glenn County	Social Services	\$42,351
31.	Employment & Training Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$41,811
32.	Employment & Training Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$41,584
33.	Employment & Training Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$41,342
34.	Employment & Training Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$41,342
35.	Eligibility Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$40,152
36.	Eligibility Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$39,744
37.	Eligibility Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$38,732
38.	Employment & Training Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$38,040
39.	Eligibility Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$37,806
40.	Screener	Glenn County	Social Services	\$37,716
41.	Social Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$37,312
42.	Screener	Glenn County	Social Services	\$36,833
43.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$36,496
44.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$36,292
45.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$35,897
46.	Employment & Training Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$35,657
47.	Employment & Training Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$35,262
48.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$35,032
49.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$34,936
50.	Social Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$34,910
51.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$34,645
52.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$34,525
53.	Social Worker III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$34,393
54.	Social Services Aide	Glenn County	Social Services	\$34,219
55.	Services Support Assistant III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$33,711
56.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$33,546
57.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$33,452
58.	Employment And Training Worker I	Glenn County	Social Services	\$33,099
59.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$33,015

60.	Hhsa Program Manager	Glenn County	Social Services	\$32,124
61.	Accountant II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$32,012
62.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$31,884
63.	Social Services Aide	Glenn County	Social Services	\$31,881
64.	Office Assistant III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$31,599
65.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$31,163
66.	Public Authority Registry Specialist	Glenn County	Social Services	\$30,343
67.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$29,922
68.	Office Assistant III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$29,296
69.	Office Assistant II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$29,169
70.	Public Authority Registry Specialist	Glenn County	Social Services	\$28,790
71.	Social Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$28,668
72.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$28,561
73.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$27,628
74.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$25,896
75.	Social Worker I	Glenn County	Social Services	\$25,748
76.	Social Worker IV	Glenn County	Social Services	\$24,925
77.	Office Assistant III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$24,575
78.	Office Assistant II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$23,673
79.	Office Assistant II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$23,224
80.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$22,070
81.	Account Clerk III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$18,152
82.	Office Assistant II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$15,272
83.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$9,167
84.	Office Assistant II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$4,928
85.	Office Assistant III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$3,342
86.	Office Assistant II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$1,938
87.	Public Service Employee III	Glenn County	Social Services	\$1,577
88.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$1,003
89.	Eligibility Worker II	Glenn County	Social Services	\$0